
 

 

 

Rank 
St. 

br.  
Ime  Prezime  Naci.  Klub  Vozilo  Grupa  Klasa  1. vožnja 2. vožnja Vrijeme  

Zaost. 

preth. 

Zaost. 

prvi 

1 2 Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ  HRV AKK Zanatlija Zagreb 
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

9 
1 23 02:15,126 02:16,969 04:32,095   

2 4 Laszlo SZASZ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard F3000 D 20 02:17,086 02:18,126 04:35,212 +03,117 +03,117 

3 45 Vasilije JAKŠIĆ  MNE AMSK Kotor 
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

9 
4 23 02:21,308 02:21,032 04:42,340 +07,128 +10,245 

4 35 Grzegorz DUDA  POL 
AMK Małopolski 

Krosno 

Hyundai I20 WRC RX 

DM 
3 23 02:21,588 02:22,599 04:44,187 +01,847 +12,092 

5 1 Dejan DIMITRIJEVIĆ  HRV AKK Velika Gorica Seat Leon 3.2 Turbo 1 23 02:27,466 02:16,913 04:44,379 +00,192 +12,284 

6 33 Nemanja KAŠĆELAN  MNE AMSK Kotor Honda Civic 5 15 02:30,092 02:29,552 04:59,644 +15,265 +27,549 

7 114 László HERNÁDI  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing 
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 

8 
3 9 02:29,724 02:30,747 05:00,471 +00,827 +28,376 

8 102 Luka ŠPADIJER  MNE AMSK Nilović Racing Zastava 750 Proto 1000 2 11 02:31,732 02:29,451 05:01,183 +00,712 +29,088 

9 11 Ivan BATALIĆ  HRV AK Solin Honda Civic Type R 5 8 02:32,811 02:31,375 05:04,186 +03,003 +32,091 

10 44 Milan JAKŠIĆ  MNE AMSK Kotor Honda Civic Type R 5 3 02:32,620 02:32,937 05:05,557 +01,371 +33,462 

11 73 Nikola RADNJIĆ  HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Honda Civic Type R 5 3 02:32,715 02:33,571 05:06,286 +00,729 +34,191 

12 172 Martin MUSTAPIĆ  HRV Splitski Auto Klub Renault Clio RS 1.6 T 4 17 02:32,831 02:33,688 05:06,519 +00,233 +34,424 

13 990 Slobodan TRAJKOVSKI  MKD AKK Preformans Zastava Yugo 65 5 14 02:35,991 02:34,628 05:10,619 +04,100 +38,524 

14 696 Aleksandar ANGELOVSKI  MKD AKK Preformans Honda Civic 5 17 02:36,790 02:36,001 05:12,791 +02,172 +40,696 

15 97 Karol DUDA  POL 
AMK Małopolski 

Krosno 
Citroen 2 RX DM 5 15 02:39,532 02:38,106 05:17,638 +04,847 +45,543 

 

https://deltalive.ak-inadelta.hr/results/race_standings_view?eventId=5&heatType=3&vehicleClass=All&vehicleGroup=All&competition=CEZ&invalid=Yes&ascending=false&sortBy=competitor.startNumber
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https://deltalive.ak-inadelta.hr/results/race_standings_view?eventId=5&heatType=3&vehicleClass=All&vehicleGroup=All&competition=CEZ&invalid=Yes&ascending=false&sortBy=competitor.lastName
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https://deltalive.ak-inadelta.hr/results/race_standings_view?eventId=5&heatType=3&vehicleClass=All&vehicleGroup=All&competition=CEZ&invalid=Yes&ascending=false&sortBy=duration
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